



A PROGRAM OF NORWAY HOUSE

Edvard Grieg Society of Minnesota 2024 Arranging Competition Application

Last Name	Firs	st Name	M.I
Permanent Addres	S		
City	State	Zip	Country
Email	М	obile Phoi	ne
Date of Birth MM/DD/YY			_ Division
Age as of 3/1/24	(App	licants in t	he Young Artist Division
music be 25 years o	f age or young	ger on 3/1/2	4 and must show proof of
age by enclosing a o	copy of passpo	ort, driver's	license or birth certificate.)

I have read the official rules and regulations of the Edvard Grieg Society 2024 Arranging Competition and agree with all terms and conditions.

By signing and submitting this application:

- · I verify that all materials are honest, accurate and complete;
- I agree to follow the procedures, rules and expectations for all rounds of competition;
- I agree to be present for the **Winner's Recital on August 1, 2025**, as well as other concerts and outreach activities of the Edvard Grieg Society of Minnesota when possible;
- I consent to be video/audio recorded and photographed by the Edvard Grieg Society for any aspect of the competition, social events and winners' performances;
- and I understand that the Competition Winner is responsible for travel expenses above and beyond the \$500 travel stipend and all logistics incurred in connection with the competition.

The Competition reserves the right to use and/or reproduce competitor recordings, images, and interview quotes at its sole discretion.

Signature	 	
_		
Date	 	

Questions? Please email the Edvard Grieg Society of Minnesota at edvardgriegsocietymn@gmail.com